
From: Lesley Groff <a 

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: L nn Fontanilla 

Subject: May 2014 

Date: Mon, 05 May 2014 20:27:54 +0000 

Jo.° fontanilla 

, merwin dela cruz 

Tues. May 6, 2014 PARIS-NY 

Reminder: Louella to arrive NY via AA#29 at I:59pm (Rec. Loc.#MULVRS) 

2:00pm (Paris Time) Depart Paris via AF#6 (Rec. Loc. #MZBJFF) 

4:15pm EST Arrive JFK 

il etilklay 7, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Ian the painter returns today, May 7 

Reminder: aunt to stay in apt 11P May 7-9 

Thurs. .MI3. 8.  2014 .VI-LSJ 

1:00pm Appt w/Rich Joslin and Tom Turin (Rich: )(Tom 

2:00pm Meeting w/Eileen, Ada, Rich Joslin, Rich D'Agostino, Alan Halperin, Rich Kahn, Darren Indyke, Lary 
Delson 

3-3:15pm Justin Nelson to join the meeting (a) 

TBD Depart NY for LSJ w/Kwyna.M and 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

FrL Mafl, 2014 LSJ 
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Reminder: Arrive JFK via Lot#26 at 9pm (Rec. Loc. #GMHKOE) 

Sat May 10, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. May 11 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Mother's Day 

2:24pm Karyna, and to fly from LSJ to NY via United Air#I482 (Rec. Loc.#OSRUMV) 

Mon. May 12, 2014 LSJ 

Tues. May 13, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. May 14, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. May 15, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. May 16, 2014 LSJ 

Sat May 17, 2014 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ for NY in the morning 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sun. May 18, 2014 NY 

Mon. May 19, 2014 NY 

7:00pm DINNER w/Mohamed Waheed Hassan and his son Jeff 

TBD Possible Dinner Party (additional guests to above) 

Tues. May 20, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: VIDOE STEM Fair event Tuesday, May 20th to Friday May 23rd at UVI. Thursday, May 22nd is a 
set up day and the other days are exhibit days. This is an event that is being sponsored by Southern Trust Co. 
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TBD Depart NY for LSJ 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Wed. May 21 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi says he will be in Boston in June (-) ( 

Thurs. May 22, 2014 LSJ 

Fri: May 23, 2014 LSJ 

Sat. Mar 24,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: ,ueis married lodur 

Sun. May 25, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. May 26, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY May 26-June 15 ( 

Reminder: Mon. May 26th is Memorial Day, Office and STC are closed 

Tues. May 27, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. May 28, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. May 29, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. May 30, 2014 LSJ 

Sat. May 31, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Depart JFK at 6:30pm via Lot#7 (Rec. Loc. #GMHKOE) 

TBD Depart LSJ for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

8:00pm Cabaret at Studio 54 

254 West 54th Street 

4 Tickets held under Jeffrey Epstein (Take ID!) 
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4 Tickets held under (Take ID!) 
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